LTA391 LTA2903 LTA2901
36V General-purpose Low power Comparators
P-1
CAUTION: These devices are sensitive to electrostatic discharge; follow proper IC Handling Procedures.
Linearin and designs are registered trademarks of Linearin Technology Corporation.
© Copyright Linearin Technology Corporation. All Rights Reserved.
All other trademarks mentioned are the property of their respective owners.
General Descriptio

Data
Sheet
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Type Quantity ECO Class
LTA391JXT5/R
Mark Code
6 SOT23-5L 3 000 Green (RoHS & no Sb/Br) G91
LTA391UXT5/R6 SOT23-5L 3 000 Green (RoHS & no Sb/Br) G31
LTA391RXT5/R6 SOT23-5L 3 000 Green (RoHS & no Sb/Br) G9R
LTA2903XS8/R8 SOIC-8L 4 000 Green (RoHS & no Sb/Br) G2903
LTA2903XV8/R6 MSOP-8L 3 000 Green (RoHS & no Sb/Br) G2903
LTA2903XT8/R8 TSSOP-8L 4 000 Green (RoHS & no Sb/Br) G2903
LTA2903XF8/R6 3 00DFN3x3-8L 0 Green (RoHS & no Sb/Br) G2903
LTA2901XS14/R5 SOIC-14L 2 500 Green (RoHS & no Sb/Br) G2901
LTA2901XT14/R6 TSSOP-14L 3 000 Green (RoHS & no Sb/Br) G2901
3 00LTA2901XF16/R6 QFN3x3-16L 0 Green (RoHS & no Sb/Br) G2901
Pin Configuration (Top View)
Symbol
LTA391J LTA391U LTA391R